
PRLDBL00322DG

220-240v

aluminium

25.000HRStemps de travail

indice de protection

puissance

fréquence

RA

température

angle de faisceau

lumens

sku

VOLTAGE

matériel

50-60hz

>80

ip65

3000K

Ø108*600mmdimension

135°

500lm

9W

potelet de jardin gris foncé prolight+ 9w - ip65
potelet de jardin

2
125


